
Wine Menu
White Wine 
House White 
Small £4.50 / Large £6.00 / Bottle £16.95
Fragrant nose of flowers, jasmine, green pepper, citrus fruit & exotic fruit confirmed on the firm,
flavourful palate.

Pinot Grigio - Italy
Large £7.00 / Bottle £18.95 
A mouth watering & zingy Pinot Grigio that displays fresh aromas of green apple & spicy citrus fruits.
The perfect blend of fruity undertones with a crisp, dry long lasting finish.

CYT Sauvignon Blanc - Chile
Small £5.50 / Large £7.00 / Bottle £18.95 
Brilliant yellow with greenish tones & a tropical aroma of pineapple is flaunted with citric notes of
grapefruit & lime. On the palate this wine is crisp with a refreshing finish.

Red Wine
House Red
Small £4.50 / Large £6.00 / Bottle £16.95
Complex & persistent bouquet with a pleasant touch of fruitiness. Soft, round & elegant in the mouth.

CYT Merlot - Chile
Small £5.50 / Large £7.00 / Bottle £18.95 
Fresh & intense aromas of blackberry fruit & subtle hints of dry grass are evident on the nose followed
by rounded tannins on the palate with a pleasant finish.

Chianti Vernaiolo DOCG Rocca delle Macie - Italy
Bottle £22.95 
Fruity aromas of ripe red fruits on the nose. The palate is fresh, savoury & well balanced, with good
structure & excellent finish.

Amarone - Italy
Bottle £54.95
Aromas of cherries, berries, exotic fruits & a flavour that is warm, soft & full-bodied. With velvety
tannins this wine produces a long pleasant after-taste.

Rose Wine
House Rosé
Small £4.50 / Large £6.00 / Bottle £16.95
To the nose, fresh & charming sense of wisteria blossoms merge into fruity tones of wild strawberries,
watermelon & citrus skin. Well-balanced, with a pleasant & long lasting fruity finish.

Zinfandel Rosé - California
Small £4.50 / Large £6.00 / Bottle £16.95
A luscious Zinfandel rosé with grapes from sunny California bursting with ripe aromas of wild
strawberries & exotic fruits. This bouquet follows through to the taste & is balanced with a refreshing,
clean & lengthy finish.

Sparkling and Champagne 
Prosecco Frizzante DOC Treviso “Le Contesse” £6.25 (20cl) 
Straw yellow in colour with a fine & persistent mousse. An aromatic bouquet with floral notes of
wisteria & acacia flowers. Refreshing on the palate with balanced acidity & pleasant dry after-taste.

Prosecco Spumante - Italy  
Bottle £19.95
It is velvety, fresh, lively, fruity with a fine perlage, very persistent on the palate & has very good acidity.

Rosato Spumante Brut “Peria Rosa”
Bottle £19.95
Light pink in colour, this delicate sparking rose has fresh & fruity aromas on the nose & is moderately
dry on the palate.

Moët & Chandon
Bottle £59.95
Perhaps the best known Champagne, the Brut Imperial from Moët embodies their house style: crisp &
clean, this classic Champagne shows citrus aromas & hints of biscuity flavours.



Drinks Menu

Desserts
Chocolate Fudge Cake 
Salted Caramel Cheesecake 
Tiramisu 
Profiteroles 
Mixed Ice Cream 

£5.95
£5.95
£6.25
£5.95
£4.95

Drought Beer
Peroni  
Scavelli

£3.00      £5.95
£3.00      £5.95

Half       Pint 

Bottled Beer & Cider
Peroni (300ml)
Moretti (300ml)
Magner’s Original (568ml) 
Rekorderlig (500ml).

£3.70
£3.70 
£5.00
£5.25

Soft Drinks
Coke / Diet Coke
Lemonade
J2O
Apple Juice 
Cranberry Juice 
Orange Juice 
Pineapple Juice
Soda Water
Tonic / Slim Line Tonic Water
Still / Sparkling Water (750ml)
Cordial 

£2.75
£2.75
£3.75 
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£1.00
£2.50
£3.50
£1.00

 

Hot Drinks
Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Liqueur Coffee
Tea

£2.25
£3.75
£2.75 
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.25
£4.75
£1.75

 
 

Spirits
Selection of Gins (ask server)
Whiskey
Vodka 
Baileys
Archers
Bacardi
Campari
Jack Daniel’s
Malibu
Brugal Dark Rum
Southern Comfort
Martini Bianco Extra Dry
Vecchia Romagna Brandy

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00 
£5.50
£6.50

£6.75
£6.75
£6.75

--
£6.25
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.25
£6.75
£6.75
£6.25
£7.25

Single    Mixer 


