



White Wine

**House White** Small £4.50 / Large £6.00 / Bottle £16.95

Fragrant nose of flowers, jasmine, green pepper, citrus fruit & exotic fruit confirmed on the firm, flavourful palate.

Pinot Grigio - Italy Large £7.00 / Bottle £18.95

A mouth watering & zingy Pinot Grigio that displays fresh aromas of green apple & spicy citrus fruits. The perfect blend of fruity undertones with a crisp, dry long lasting finish.

CYT Sauvignon Blanc - Chile Small £5.50 / Large £7.00 / Bottle £18.95

Brilliant yellow with greenish tones & a tropical aroma of pineapple is flaunted with citric notes of grapefruit & lime. On the palate this wine is crisp with a refreshing finish.

Red (Nine

House Red Small £4.50 / Large £6.00 / Bottle £16.95

Complex & persistent bouquet with a pleasant touch of fruitiness. Soft, round & elegant in the mouth.

Small £5.50 / Large £7.00 / Bottle £18.95

Fresh & intense aromas of blackberry fruit & subtle hints of dry grass are evident on the nose followed by rounded tannins on the palate with a pleasant finish.

Chianti Vernaiolo DOCG Rocca delle Macie - Italy

Bottle £22.95

Fruity aromas of ripe red fruits on the nose. The palate is fresh, savoury & well balanced, with good structure & excellent finish.

Amarone - Italy Bottle £54.95

Aromas of cherries, berries, exotic fruits & a flavour that is warm, soft & full-bodied. With velvety tannins this wine produces a long pleasant after-taste.

Rose (Nine

House Rosé

Small £4.50 / Large £6.00 / Bottle £16.95

To the nose, fresh & charming sense of wisteria blossoms merge into fruity tones of wild strawberries, watermelon & citrus skin. Well-balanced, with a pleasant & long lasting fruity finish.

Zinfandel Rosé - California

Small £4.50 / Large £6.00 / Bottle £16.95

A luscious Zinfandel rosé with grapes from sunny California bursting with ripe aromas of wild strawberries & exotic fruits. This bouquet follows through to the taste & is balanced with a refreshing, clean & lengthy finish.

Sparkling and Champagne

Prosecco Frizzante DOC Treviso "Le Contesse" £6.25 (20cl)

Straw yellow in colour with a fine & persistent mousse. An aromatic bouquet with floral notes of wisteria & acacia flowers. Refreshing on the palate with balanced acidity & pleasant dry after-taste.

Prosecco Spumante - Italy Bottle £19.95

It is velvety, fresh, lively, fruity with a fine perlage, very persistent on the palate & has very good acidity.

Rosato Spumante Brut "Peria Rosa" Bottle £19.95

Light pink in colour, this delicate sparking rose has fresh & fruity aromas on the nose & is moderately dry on the palate.

Moët & Chandon Bottle £59.95

Perhaps the best known Champagne, the Brut Imperial from Moët embodies their house style: crisp & clean, this classic Champagne shows citrus aromas & hints of biscuity flavours.



## PRIMO prinks Menu

Drought Beer	Half F	Pint	Spirits	Single	Mixer
	3.00 £	25.95 25.95	Selection of Gins (ask server)	£6.00 £6.00 £6.00 £5.50 £5.50 £6.00	£6.75 £6.75 £6.75  £6.25 £6.75
Peroni (300ml) Moretti (300ml) Magner's Original (568m Rekorderlig (500ml).	£	23.70 23.70 25.00 25.25	Campari Jack Daniel's Malibu Brugal Dark Rum Southern Comfort Martini Bianco Extra Dry Vecchia Romagna Brandy	£6.00 £6.00 £5.50 £6.00 £5.50 £6.50	£6.75 £6.75 £6.25 £6.75 £6.75 £6.25 £7.25

## Soft Drinks

Coke / Diet Coke	£2.75
Lemonade	£2.75
J20	£3.75
Apple Juice	£2.75
Cranberry Juice	£2.75
Orange Juice	£2.75
Pineapple Juice	£2.75
Soda Water	£1.00
Tonic / Slim Line Tonic Water	£2.50
Still / Sparkling Water (750ml)	£3.50
Cordial	£1.00

## Hot Drinks

Espresso	£2.25
Double Espresso	£3.75
Americano	£2.75
Latte	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.00
Mocha	£3.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.25
Liqueur Coffee	£4.75
Tea	£1.75

## Desserts

Chocolate Fudge Cake £5.95 Salted Caramel Cheesecake £5.95 Tiramisu £6.25 **Profiteroles** £5.95 Mixed Ice Cream £4.95

> TREAT SOMEONE SPECIAL TO A GIFT **VOUCHER FROM** PRIMO TO ANY VALUE OF YOUR CHOOSING!

Ask at the bar for more information



Mario